
CLASSEMENT GENERAL INDIVIDUEL EN STABLEFORD 
      

          NOM PRENOM CLUB 01/04/2010 06/05/2010 20/05/2010 24/06/2010 09/09/2010 07/10/2010 TOTAL 

1° Série 
         

QUIDELLEUR ANDREE ODET 9  0  0  0  4  0  13  

DUQUESNE CHRISTINE BREST ABERS 1  0  9  0  0  0  10  

TILLY ISABELLE SAINT SAMSON 6  0  0  3  0  0  9  

FRANCIN LAURENCE DINARD 0  0  0  0  9  0  9  

GRIMOND CHRISTINE CICE BLOSSAC 0  0  0  9  0  0  9  

LE BIHAN BRIGITTE SAINT SAMSON 0  0  0  6  0  0  6  

TREGUY PATRICIA BREST IROISE 0  0  6  0  0  0  6  

LERAY JOSIANE LA CRINIERE 0  6  0  0  0  0  6  

SEITE BRIGITTE CARANTEC 0  0  4  0  1  0  5  

CHAIX GENEVIEVE ODET 0  0  2  0  2  0  4  

BUISSON MARIE HELENE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 4  0  0  0  0  0  4  

GICQUEL DOMINIQUE CICE BLOSSAC 0  0  0  4  0  0  4  

PIANI JEANNE ODET 0  4  0  0  0  0  4  

COSQUER ANNIE CICE BLOSSAC 0  3  0  0  0  0  3  

RAULY-MARECHAL ODILE CICE BLOSSAC 0  0  0  0  3  0  3  

GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 3  0  0  0  0  0  3  

RIVAU (du) PATRICIA SAINT LAURENT 0  0  3  0  0  0  3  

BERDER FRANCOISE CICE BLOSSAC 0  0  0  2  0  0  2  

JEGU MARIE PIERRE DINARD 2  0  0  0  0  0  2  

ROTY ELISABETH ODET 0  0  1  0  0  0  1  

BOEDEC MICHELE LA FRESLONNIERE 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  

CHATELLIER COLETTE LA CRINIERE 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  

2° Série  
         

SAINT-CAST NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 4  9  0  0  6  0  19  

DANIEL ANNICK BREST IROISE 0  3  9  4  0  0  16  

LE BORGNE YVONNE BREST PEN AR BED 9  2  0  0  0  0  11  

PEROTIN MICHELINE SAINT LAURENT 0  0  0  9  0  0  9  

THOMAS ESTELLE SAINT SAMSON 0  6  2  0  0  0  8  

PLESSE CHRISTINE DINARD 0  0  0  0  6  0  6  

POLINI CHANTAL DINARD 6  0  0  0  0  0  6  

MAUXION BENEDICTE LA FRESLONNIERE 0  0  0  6  0  0  6  

MORTEL VALERIE CORNOUAILLE 0  0  3  0  3  0  6  

BOSQUET HENRIETTE CORNOUAILLE 0  0  6  0  0  0  6  

BOUTELANT MARIE BADEN 0  0  4  0  0  0  4  

LEMAITRE JACQUELINE SABLES D'OR 0  4  0  0  0  0  4  

HELENE CATHERINE RENNES ST JACQUES 0  0  0  0  4  0  4  



MORISSEAU EZOHRA SAINT MALO 3  0  1  0  0  0  4  

LEMOINE JOELLE RENNES ST JACQUES 0  0  0  0  2  0  2  

PANNETIER CHRISTINE DINARD 2  0  0  0  0  0  2  

MOUNIER NICOLE SABLES D'OR 0  2  0  0  0  0  2  

JEZEQUEL ANNIE VAL QUEVEN 1  0  0  0  0  0  1  

HERNOUX RENEE SAINT SAMSON 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  

3° Série 
         FEDORENKO CHANTAL BREST PEN AR BED 6  0  0  3  9  0  18  

ESTARDY CATHERINE SAINT LAURENT 9  9  0  0  0  0  18  

GATEGNO GHISLAINE SAINT SAMSON 0  9  0  2  0  0  11  

MILON FRANCINE CORNOUAILLE 0  0  0  0  9  0  9  

PETIT JEAN JACQUELINE CARANTEC 0  0  0  9  0  0  9  

DERUELLE JOSETTE ODET 0  0  9  0  0  0  9  

BAUDOUIN CHARLOTTE SAINT SAMSON 0  1  0  6  0  0  7  

COSSEC ANNE CORNOUAILLE 4  3  0  0  0  0  7  

GUICHARD ANNIE SAINT LAURENT 0  0  4  3  0  0  7  

CRENEGUY JOSETTE BADEN 0  0  6  0  0  0  6  

LORIQUET MARIE LAURE CESSON SEVIGNE 0  6  0  0  0  0  6  

DUBOIS FREDERIQUE VITRE 0  0  0  0  6  0  6  

GIORCELLI ANNE-MARIE LA FRESLONNIERE 0  0  0  0  4  0  4  

MASSERET SYLVIE SAINT LAURENT 0  4  0  0  0  0  4  

LEVEQUE ANNIE BADEN 0  0  0  4  0  0  4  

IVANOFF PATRICIA BREST PEN AR BED 3  0  1  0  0  0  4  

COSMAO FRANCOISE SAINT SAMSON 0  0  0  0  3  0  3  

ASSAEL MARIE ANNICK BREST PEN AR BED 0  0  2  0  1  0  3  

LE BRUN MARTINE SAINT LAURENT 0  0  3  0  0  0  3  

CECILE BRIGITTE CESSON SEVIGNE 2  0  0  0  0  0  2  

LE TACON PASCALE SAINT SAMSON 0  0  0  2  0  0  2  

MAO FRANCOISE CORNOUAILLE 0  2  0  0  0  0  2  

GUESDON COLETTE RENNES ST JACQUES 0  0  0  0  2  0  2  

KEVERS PASCALIS AGNES CARANTEC 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  

QUEMERE SIBYLLE ODET 1  0  0  0  0  0  1  

RAULT ANNIE SABLES D'OR 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  

HASCOET VERONIQUE CORNOUAILLE 0  0  0  0  1  0  1  

  



          BRUT INDIVIDUEL 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB 01/04/2010 06/05/2010 20/05/2010 24/06/2010 09/09/2010 07/10/2010 
 GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 78   80       
 LERAY JOSIANE CRINIERE   86         
 GRIMOND CHRISTINE CICE BLOSSAC       75     
 FRANCIN LAURENCE DINARD         79   
                   
                   
 

          

          

          

          1ère SÉRIE STROKEPLAY 
        

          DATE 01/04/2010 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 
      TILLY ISABELLE SAINT SAMSON 68  
      BUISSON MARIE HELENE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 69  
      QUIDELLEUR ANDREE ODET 69  
      GAJAN NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 70  
      DUQUESNE CHRISTINE BREST ABERS 71  
      LERAY JOSIANE LA CRINIERE 71  
      

          

          DATE 06/05/2010 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 
      SAINT-CAST NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 70 
      LERAY JOSIANE LA CRINIERE 72 
      PIANI JEANNE ODET 72 
      CHATELLIER COLETTE LA CRINIERE 74 
      LE BORGNE YVONNE BREST PEN AR BED 75 
 

  
    DUQUESNE CHRISTINE BREST ABERS 75 

      

            



          DATE 20/05/2010 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 
      DUQUESNE CHRISTINE BREST ABERS 68 
      TREGUY PATRICIA BREST IROISE 71 
      RIVAU (du) PATRICIA SAINT LAURENT 71 
      SEITE BRIGITTE CARANTEC 71 
      ROTY ELISABETH ODET 72 
      CHAIX GENEVIEVE ODET 72 
      

          

          DATE 24/06/2010 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB  STROKE 
      GRIMOND CHRISTINE CICE BLOSSAC 64 
      LE BIHAN BRIGITTE SAINT SAMSON 69 
      GICQUEL DOMINIQUE CICE BLOSSAC 70 
      TILLY ISABELLE SAINT SAMSON 70 
      BOEDEC MICHELE LA FRESLONNIERE 72 
      BERDER FRANCOISE CICE BLOSSAC 74 
      

          

          DATE 09/09/2010 
        

          NOM PRENOM CLUB STROKE 
      FRANCIN LAURENCE DINARD 67 

      SAINT-CAST NATHALIE SAINT LAURENT 68 
      QUIDELLEUR ANDREE ODET 68 
      RAULY-MARECHAL ODILE CICE BLOSSAC 70 
      CHAIX GENEVIEVE ODET 71 
      BERTHELOT VERONIQUE BREST IROISE 71 
      

          

          

          

          

            



          

   

RÉSULTATS PAR CLUB 
    

          

  
TOTAL (Tous) 

      

          

   
  

      

  
CLUBS 

 
01/04/2010 

 
06/05/2010 

 
20/05/2010 

 
24/06/2010 

 
09/09/2010 

 
07/10/2010 

 
TOTAL 

  
SAINT LAURENT 16  22  10  12  6  0  66  

  
SAINT SAMSON 6  16  2  20  3  0  47  

  
BREST PEN AR BED 18  2  3  3  10  0  36  

  
ODET 10  4  12  0  6  0  32  

  
CORNOUAILLE 4  5  9  0  13  0  31  

  
DINARD 10  0  0  0  15  0  25  

  
BREST IROISE 0  3  15  4  0  0  22  

  
CICE BLOSSAC 0  3  0  15  3  0  21  

  
CARANTEC 0  0  4  10  1  0  15  

  
BADEN 0  0  10  4  0  0  14  

  
LA FRESLONNIERE 0  0  0  7  4  0  11  

  
BREST ABERS 1  0  9  0  0  0  10  

  
CESSON SEVIGNE 2  6  0  0  0  0  8  

  
RENNES ST JACQUES 0  0  0  0  8  0  8  

  
LA CRINIERE 0  7  0  0  0  0  7  

  
SABLES D'OR 0  7  0  0  0  0  7  

  
VITRE 0  0  0  0  6  0  6  

  
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 4  0  0  0  0  0  4  

  
SAINT MALO 3  0  1  0  0  0  4  

  
VAL QUEVEN 1  0  0  0  0  0  1  

  
LAC AU DUC 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

  
SAINT CAST 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

  
Total général 75  75  75  75  75  0  375  

 


